
          
etap 3 03.06.2001 Dobczyce-Raciechowice 
130 km           

1 15 POL 19830203 SMOLEŃ Tomasz KK AJMEX PŁOCK SMS ŻYRARD 3 43 12 10 

2 85 POL 19840503 ZIELIŃSKI Piotr PUKS COR OSTR.SMS ŻYRARD 3 43 46 6 

3 24 POL 19830501 LOREK Jakub KS ROMET RENEX WM OSTROME 3 43 46 4 

4 1 POL 19840429 GOŁAŚ Michał PACYFIC-BONDA-SMS-TORUŃ 3 43 48 

5 39 POL 19830509 WIECZOREK Daniel KTC KONINIMPEXMETAL SA 3 45 47 

6 43 POL 19840306 MARCZYŃSKI Tomasz WLKS KRAKUS ARGE 3 45 47 

7 64 POL 19840411 PIETRZAK Przemysław KTK KALISZ 3 45 47 

8 78 POL 19830414 MIARA Krzysztof REP.LZS DOLNY ŚLĄSK 3 45 47 

9 55 POL 19831217 KRYŚ Hubert KKS GOSTYŃ -GOSTYŃ 3 46 56 

10 5 POL 19831128 OSIŃSKI Marcin PACYFIC-BONDA-SMS-TORUŃ 3 46 56 

11 33 POL 19830627 KRÓL Artur LKS BASZT GRABOWSCY GOLCZ 3 46 56 

12 45 POL 19830221 HOJDAK Paweł WLKS KRAKUS ARGE 3 46 56 

13 80 POL 19840206 FILIKOWSKI Jarosław REP.LZS DOLNY ŚLĄSK 3 47 2 

14 20 POL 19840227 BOROWIECKI Jarosław KS SPOŁ.LINTEX CENTR ŁÓDŻ 3 47 2 

15 26 POL 19830423 MARTYNIAK Sebastian LKK FENIKS WODZISŁAW 3 47 51 

16 34 POL 19840414 MOSKWA Mateusz LKS BASZT GRABOWSCY GOLCZ 3 47 55 

17 14 POL 19830119 KRAJEWSKI Adam KK AJMEX PŁOCK SMS ŻYRARD 3 47 55 

18 69 POL 19831103 CWYNAR Marcin LKS AZALIA LEŻAJSK 1525 3 48 14 

19 10 POL 19830926 KUPCZENKO Piotr LKK STARGARD 3 48 56 

20 89 POL 19830329 KOSIURA Leszek KS AGR ZAMOŚĆ MOSTOS.PUŁA 3 49 27 

21 51 POL 19830524 STOLECKI Piotr CENTRUM KATOWICE 3 49 27 

22 62 POL 19841115 PAJOR Bartosz WROCŁAWSKI KLUB SPORTOWY 3 50 21 

23 105 POL 19830907 FELISIAK Andrzej LUKS JF.DUET GOLENIÓW 3 50 25 

24 97 POL 19830118 WŁODARCZK Tycjan KS SZURKOWSKI WARSZAWA 3 50 54 

25 37 POL 19830105 KAMIŃSKI Janusz KTC KONINIMPEXMETAL SA 3 51 20 

26 68 POL 19840614 SZAFRAN Arkadiusz LSKK LITYŃSKI POLGRUT BEŁ 3 51 54 

27 27 POL 19840722 GIEMZA Michał MKS CYCLO KORONA KIELCE 3 52 39 

28 77 POL 19840619 TACIAK Mateusz UKS JED.KÓRNIK LIMARD STO 3 52 53 

29 56 POL 19830809 KOLENDO Bartosz UKS GK GLIWICE 3 52 58 

30 65 POL 19830519 RUDNICKI Daniel KKS GÓRNIK WROCŁAW 3 52 58 

31 53 POL 19840315 KUĆKA Wojciech UKS VICTORIA KOZY 3 53 3 

32 42 POL 19830520 PTASZYŃSKI Dominik GKS TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODG 3 53 34 

33 31 POL 19840328 RUCKI Patryk MKS CYKLO KORONA KIELCE 3 53 47 

34 100 POL 19841220 SZNITKO Adam LKK STYROPOL BISKUPIEC 3 53 55 

35 19 POL 19840519 GOLUCH Tomasz ZKS ELPIS LUBLIN 3 53 55 

36 101 POL 19830720 MICHALSKI Sebastian LUKK MAZUR BARCZEWO 3 53 55 

37 23 POL 19841123 PACHOLEC Mateusz KS SPOŁ.LINTEX CENTR ŁÓDŻ 3 53 55 

38 87 POL 19840103 PISARCZYK Piotr KS AGR ZAMOŚĆ MOSTOS.PUŁA 3 53 55 

39 54 POL 19840912 MINTA Tomasz KKS GOSTYŃ -GOSTYŃ 3 53 55 

40 96 POL 19830903 ANDRZEJEWSKI Maciej LKS ZIEM.OPOLSK.PESTIMPEX 3 53 55 

41 41 POL 19840917 JANDY Paweł GKS TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODG 3 53 55 

42 81 POL 19840307 MRÓZ Kamil REP.LZS DOLNY ŚLĄSK 3 53 55 

43 40 POL 19830524 JANDY Piotr GKS TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODG 3 53 55 

44 92 POL 19840926 ROWICKI Paweł KTK KALISZ 3 53 55 

45 59 POL 19841110 BORZĘCKI Łukasz UKS GK GLIWICE 3 53 55 

46 6 POL 19830930 GORCZYCA Przemysław PACYFIC-BONDA-SMS-TORUŃ 3 53 55 

47 76 POL 19840703 SPŁAWSKI Sławomir UKS JED.KÓRNIK LIMARD STO 3 53 55 



48 72 POL 19830105 WASIEWICZ Daniel REP.WOJ.LUBUSKIEGO 3 53 55 

49 58 POL 19840606 ULATOWSKI Karol UKS GK GLIWICE 3 54 51 

50 84 POL 19830415 GÓRALEWSKI Łukasz LZS MAZOWSZE 3 54 51 

51 8 POL 19830404 BONDA Łukasz PACYFIC-BONDA-SMS-TORUŃ 3 55 1 

52 12 POL 19830525 SOBOCIŃSKI Norbert LKK STARGARD 4 0 45 

53 74 POL 19830403 KOMAR Łukasz REP.WOJ.LUBUSKIEGO 4 4 15 

54 9 POL 19841226 BONDA Patryk PACYFIC-BONDA-SMS-TORUŃ 4 4 28 

55 82 POL 19831031 ANTCZAK Łukasz LZS MAZOWSZE 4 6 3 

  7 POL 19830127 JANIACZYK Błażej nie wystartował       

  3 POL 19840220 CHĄDZYŃSKI Przemysław wycofany/abandone       

  4 POL 19840814 BALIŃSKI Sławomir wycofany/abandone       

  17 POL 19830626 TETER Paweł wycofany/abandone       

  21 POL 19840314 BRZĄKALSKI Michał wycofany/abandone       

  25 POL 19840821 KOŁEK Wojciech wycofany/abandone       

  28 POL 19830423 SIERSZYŃSKI Łukasz wycofany/abandone       

  29 POL 19840417 DUDAŁA Łukasz wycofany/abandone       

  30 POL 19840306 GIERACH Maksymilian wycofany/abandone       

  32 POL 19830729 KRÓL Piotr wycofany/abandone       

  35 POL 19841017 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Wojciech wycofany/abandone       

  36 POL 19840714 KOMISAREK Grzegorz wycofany/abandone       

  38 POL 19841228 STARZYŃSKI Marcin wycofany/abandone       

  44 POL 19841015 JAGIEŁA Dawid wycofany/abandone       

  46 POL 19840203 MARZEC Marcin wycofany/abandone       

  47 POL 19840320 JAGLARZ Jakub wycofany/abandone       

  48 POL 19830220 JAKUBIEC Grzegorz wycofany/abandone       

  49 POL 19840813 LURKA Euzebiusz wycofany/abandone       

  50 POL 19840607 LEGIEŃ Mateusz wycofany/abandone       

  52 POL 19840212 SZAFARCZY Wojciech wycofany/abandone       

  57 POL 19840615 MAKOWSKI Rafał wycofany/abandone       

  60 POL 19841102 PARYAS Dominik wycofany/abandone       

  61 POL 19831222 KAMIŃSKI Tomasz wycofany/abandone       

  63 POL 19830106 WOŻNIAK Tomasz wycofany/abandone       

  66 POL 19830709 MIELCZAREK Bartosz wycofany/abandone       

  67 POL 19830613 NOWAK Jakub wycofany/abandone       

  70 POL 19830707 PRZYDZIAŁ Artur wycofany/abandone       

  71 POL 19840508 KULAWINEK Rajmund wycofany/abandone       

  73 POL 19841019 KRUK Piotr wycofany/abandone       

  79 POL 19841222 DAWIDOWICZ Tomasz wycofany/abandone       

  83 POL 19840802 KALIŃSKI Rafał wycofany/abandone       

  86 POL 19830314 BOCHUNEWICZ Tomasz wycofany/abandone       

  90 POL 19840229 ŁADOSZ Michał wycofany/abandone       

  91 POL 19830513 SŁOWIKOWSKI Robert wycofany/abandone       

  94 POL 19840608 WOLSKI Marcin wycofany/abandone       

  98 POL 19830214 KOŚCIUK Grzegorz wycofany/abandone       

  99 POL 19841127 PLUTA Łukasz wycofany/abandone       

  102 POL 19840318 BARANOWSKI Krystian wycofany/abandone       

  103 POL 19830404 KARWOWSKI Kamil wycofany/abandone       

  104 POL 19840105 HARBACEWICZ Łukasz wycofany/abandone       

  106 POL 19840622 SZKOŁUDA Leszek wycofany/abandone       



1 Górska Premia 
1 90 ŁADOSZ Michał KS AGR ZAMOŚĆ MOSTOS.PUŁA Brzezowa 25 km 5 pkt 
2 3 CHĄDZYŃSKI Przemysław PACYFIC-BONDA-SMS-TORUŃ   4 
3 32 KRÓL Piotr LKS BASZT GRABOWSCY GOLCZ   2 
4 43 MARCZYŃSKI Tomasz WLKS KRAKUS ARGE   1 

2 Górska Premia 
1 3 CHĄDZYŃSKI Przemysław PACYFIC-BONDA-SMS-TORUŃ Krzyworzeka 41 km 5 pkt 
2 90 ŁADOSZ Michał KS AGR ZAMOŚĆ MOSTOS.PUŁA   4 
3 9 BONDA Patryk PACYFIC-BONDA-SMS-TORUŃ   2 
4 8 BONDA Łukasz PACYFIC-BONDA-SMS-TORUŃ   1 

3 Górska Premia 
1 3 CHĄDZYŃSKI Przemysław PACYFIC-BONDA-SMS-TORUŃ Brzezowa 70 km 5 pkt 
2 90 ŁADOSZ Michał KS AGR ZAMOŚĆ MOSTOS.PUŁA   4 
3 55 KRYŚ Hubert KKS GOSTYŃ -GOSTYŃ   2 
4 9 BONDA Patryk PACYFIC-BONDA-SMS-TORUŃ   1 

4 Górska Premia 
1 55 KRYŚ Hubert KKS GOSTYŃ -GOSTYŃ Krzyworzeka 86 km 5 pkt 
2 20 BOROWIECKI Jarosław KS SPOŁ.LINTEX CENTR ŁÓDŻ   4 
3 80 FILIKOWSKI Jarosław REP.LZS DOLNY ŚLĄSK   2 
4 85 ZIELIŃSKI Piotr PUKS COR OSTR.SMS ŻYRARD   1 

5 Górska Premia 
1 15 SMOLEŃ Tomasz KK AJMEX PŁOCK SMS ŻYRARD Brzezowa 120 5 pkt 
2 1 GOŁAŚ Michał PACYFIC-BONDA-SMS-TORUŃ   4 
3 24 LOREK Jakub KS ROMET RENEX WM OSTROME   2 
4 85 ZIELIŃSKI Piotr PUKS COR OSTR.SMS ŻYRARD   1 

 

      KLASYFIKACJA GÓRSKA WYŚCIGU   
1 85 ZIELIŃSKI Piotr PUKS COR OSTR.SMS ŻYRARD 12 pkt 
2 55 KRYŚ Hubert KKS GOSTYŃ -GOSTYŃ 8 
3 15 SMOLEŃ Tomasz KK AJMEX PŁOCK SMS ŻYRARD 5 
4 1 GOŁAŚ Michał PACYFIC-BONDA-SMS-TORUŃ 4 
5 39 WIECZOREK Daniel KTC KONINIMPEXMETAL SA 4 
6 20 BOROWIECKI Jarosław KS SPOŁ.LINTEX CENTR ŁÓDŻ 4 
7 14 KRAJEWSKI Adam KK AJMEX PŁOCK SMS ŻYRARD 4 
8 9 BONDA Patryk PACYFIC-BONDA-SMS-TORUŃ 3 
9 24 LOREK Jakub KS ROMET RENEX WM OSTROME 2 

10 43 MARCZYŃSKI Tomasz WLKS KRAKUS ARGE 2 
11 80 FILIKOWSKI Jarosław REP.LZS DOLNY ŚLĄSK 2 
12 8 BONDA Łukasz PACYFIC-BONDA-SMS-TORUŃ 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 



          KLASYFIKACJA INDYWIDUALNA WYŚCIGU                 

1 85 POL 19840503 ZIELIŃSKI Piotr PUKS COR OSTR.SMS ŻYRARD 5 49 15 18       

2 15 POL 19830203 SMOLEŃ Tomasz KK AJMEX PŁOCK SMS ŻYRARD 5 49 31 15 0 0 16

3 1 POL 19840429 GOŁAŚ Michał PACYFIC-BONDA-SMS-TORUŃ 5 50 14 4 0 0 59

4 24 POL 19830501 LOREK Jakub KS ROMET RENEX WM OSTROME 5 50 31 6 0 1 16

5 39 POL 19830509 WIECZOREK Daniel KTC KONINIMPEXMETAL SA 5 52 2 4 0 2 47

6 43 POL 19840306 MARCZYŃSKI Tomasz WLKS KRAKUS ARGE 5 52 11 2 0 2 56

7 78 POL 19830414 MIARA Krzysztof REP.LZS DOLNY ŚLĄSK 5 52 12 0 2 57

8 64 POL 19840411 PIETRZAK Przemysław KTK KALISZ 5 52 36 0 3 21

9 55 POL 19831217 KRYŚ Hubert KKS GOSTYŃ -GOSTYŃ 5 53 36 8 0 4 21

10 20 POL 19840227 BOROWIECKI Jarosław KS SPOŁ.LINTEX CENTR ŁÓDŻ 5 53 40 4 0 4 25

11 33 POL 19830627 KRÓL Artur LKS BASZT GRABOWSCY GOLCZ 5 53 41 0 4 26

12 45 POL 19830221 HOJDAK Paweł WLKS KRAKUS ARGE 5 53 53 0 4 38

13 80 POL 19840206 FILIKOWSKI Jarosław REP.LZS DOLNY ŚLĄSK 5 54 15 2 0 5 0

14 26 POL 19830423 MARTYNIAK Sebastian LKK FENIKS WODZISŁAW 5 54 17 0 5 2

15 14 POL 19830119 KRAJEWSKI Adam KK AJMEX PŁOCK SMS ŻYRARD 5 54 24 4 0 5 9

16 34 POL 19840414 MOSKWA Mateusz LKS BASZT GRABOWSCY GOLCZ 5 54 32 0 5 17

17 5 POL 19831128 OSIŃSKI Marcin PACYFIC-BONDA-SMS-TORUŃ 5 55 23 0 6 8

18 69 POL 19831103 CWYNAR Marcin LKS AZALIA LEŻAJSK 1525 5 55 50 0 6 35

19 10 POL 19830926 KUPCZENKO Piotr LKK STARGARD 5 55 57 0 6 42

20 89 POL 19830329 KOSIURA Leszek KS AGR ZAMOŚĆ MOSTOS.PUŁA 5 56 8 0 6 53

21 51 POL 19830524 STOLECKI Piotr CENTRUM KATOWICE 5 56 58 0 7 43

22 62 POL 19841115 PAJOR Bartosz WROCŁAWSKI KLUB SPORTOWY 5 57 11 0 7 56

23 105 POL 19830907 FELISIAK Andrzej LUKS JF.DUET GOLENIÓW 5 58 6 0 8 51

24 97 POL 19830118 WŁODARCZK Tycjan KS SZURKOWSKI WARSZAWA 5 58 37 0 9 22

25 77 POL 19840619 TACIAK Mateusz UKS JED.KÓRNIK LIMARD STO 5 58 53 0 9 38

26 65 POL 19830519 RUDNICKI Daniel KKS GÓRNIK WROCŁAW 5 59 51 0 10 36

27 53 POL 19840315 KUĆKA Wojciech UKS VICTORIA KOZY 6 0 15 0 11 0

28 100 POL 19841220 SZNITKO Adam LKK STYROPOL BISKUPIEC 6 0 19 0 11 4

29 72 POL 19830105 WASIEWICZ Daniel REP.WOJ.LUBUSKIEGO 6 0 29 0 11 14

30 6 POL 19830930 GORCZYCA Przemysław PACYFIC-BONDA-SMS-TORUŃ 6 0 32 0 11 17

31 76 POL 19840703 SPŁAWSKI Sławomir UKS JED.KÓRNIK LIMARD STO 6 0 39 0 11 24

32 42 POL 19830520 PTASZYŃSKI Dominik GKS TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODG 6 0 40 0 11 25

33 56 POL 19830809 KOLENDO Bartosz UKS GK GLIWICE 6 0 45 0 11 30

34 96 POL 19830903 ANDRZEJEWSKI Maciej LKS ZIEM.OPOLSK.PESTIMPEX 6 0 56 0 11 41

35 59 POL 19841110 BORZĘCKI Łukasz UKS GK GLIWICE 6 1 0 0 11 45

36 23 POL 19841123 PACHOLEC Mateusz KS SPOŁ.LINTEX CENTR ŁÓDŻ 6 1 1 0 11 46

37 31 POL 19840328 RUCKI Patryk MKS CYKLO KORONA KIELCE 6 1 5 0 11 50

38 8 POL 19830404 BONDA Łukasz PACYFIC-BONDA-SMS-TORUŃ 6 1 19 1 0 12 4

39 101 POL 19830720 MICHALSKI Sebastian LUKK MAZUR BARCZEWO 6 1 25 0 12 10

40 27 POL 19840722 GIEMZA Michał MKS CYCLO KORONA KIELCE 6 1 40 0 12 25

41 87 POL 19840103 PISARCZYK Piotr KS AGR ZAMOŚĆ MOSTOS.PUŁA 6 1 43 0 12 28

42 19 POL 19840519 GOLUCH Tomasz ZKS ELPIS LUBLIN 6 1 49 0 12 34

43 81 POL 19840307 MRÓZ Kamil REP.LZS DOLNY ŚLĄSK 6 1 52 0 12 37

44 84 POL 19830415 GÓRALEWSKI Łukasz LZS MAZOWSZE 6 2 27 0 13 12

45 41 POL 19840917 JANDY Paweł GKS TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODG 6 2 30 0 13 15

46 37 POL 19830105 KAMIŃSKI Janusz KTC KONINIMPEXMETAL SA 6 2 42 0 13 27

47 40 POL 19830524 JANDY Piotr GKS TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODG 6 2 54 0 13 39

48 92 POL 19840926 ROWICKI Paweł KTK KALISZ 6 3 11 0 13 56



49 68 POL 19840614 SZAFRAN Arkadiusz LSKK LITYŃSKI POLGRUT BEŁ 6 5 18 0 16 3

50 12 POL 19830525 SOBOCIŃSKI Norbert LKK STARGARD 6 8 0 0 18 45

51 54 POL 19840912 MINTA Tomasz KKS GOSTYŃ -GOSTYŃ 6 10 34 0 21 19

52 9 POL 19841226 BONDA Patryk PACYFIC-BONDA-SMS-TORUŃ 6 12 13 3 0 22 58

53 74 POL 19830403 KOMAR Łukasz REP.WOJ.LUBUSKIEGO 6 12 44 0 23 29

54 82 POL 19831031 ANTCZAK Łukasz LZS MAZOWSZE 6 15 25 0 26 10

55 58 POL 19840606 ULATOWSKI Karol UKS GK GLIWICE 6 19 9 0 29 54

 

 KLASYFIKACJA DUŻYNOWA 
WYŚCIGU                 

1 PACYFIC-BONDA-SMS-TORUŃ 17 46 9       
2 REP.LZS DOLNY ŚLĄSK 17 48 19 0 2 10 
3 GKS TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODG 18 6 4 0 19 55 
4 UKS GK GLIWICE 18 20 54 0 34 45 

 


